SPARE PARTS GUIDE

DETAIL A
SCALE1:3

PRODUCT NAME:

PIPERACK PR1

rmyarmorgard

ticking every box.

THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE COPIED, PUBLISHED OR
TRANSMITTED TO A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT THE
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF ARMORGARD LIMITED.

SPARE PARTS GUIDE

© Armorgard Limited 2024, all rights reserved

DETAIL B
SCALE 1:3.5

PRODUCT PO NOTES: LAST DATE SAVED:
VERSION:
13/08/2024
WEIGHT: 100ke
PRODUCT COLOUR:
PAGE 1 of 2

RAL7021 DARK GREY

LEAD TIMES MAY VARY — PLEASE ENQUIRE



© Armorgard Limited 2024, all rights reserved

',TIEOM DESCRIPTION PART # REFERENCE IMAGES
1  |MOBILE MATERIAL RACK CHASSIS 1560W X 1000D X 358H CH1
2 PIPERACK PR-EA END ARM PR-EA
3 PIPERACK PR-UK UPGRADE KIT FROM 1 TONNE TO 2 TONNES PR-UK
PIPERACK PR-LK LINKING KIT, COMES WITH 2X LINKING KIT ARMS, 4X M10X100
4 |BOLTS, 4X M10 NYLOCS PR-LK
5 |PIPERACK PR-SH, PAIR OF SAFETY HANDLES, COMES WITH FIXINGS PR-SH
s |CASTOR SET-160MM RED HD WHEELS: 2X SWIVEL BRAKED, 2X SWIVEL; 16X CASHD3
M10X20 BOLTS, 16X M10 NYLOCS
41 ICASTOR - 160mm RED HD RUBBER ON NYLON, SWIVEL BRAKED, 350KG CAST4OHDSS.SB
CAPACITY
6.2 |CASTOR - 160mm RED HD RUBBER ON NYLON, SWIVEL, 350KG CAPACITY CAS160HD-SS-SW
L
6.3 [FIXING KIT = COMES WITH 16X M10X20 HEX HEAD SCREWS, 16X M10 NYLOCS M10-KIT2 o g0 e °:,°°
7 |BOLT - M12 X 80 HEX HEAD SET SCREW, BZP STEEL (HIGH TENSILE GRADE 8.8) BLT-M12X80-H m\mm
8 |WASHER - FLAT M12, BZP STEEL WAS-M12-F .,
9 |NUT - M12 NYLOC, GRADE 8, BZP STEEL NUT-M12-NN ~
\®
10 |1500KG AUTO-RETRACTABLE RATCHET STRAP 3m X 50mm WITH FIXING KIT RTCH-STP3-50-K

PAGE 2 of 2



	COVER
	Drawing View95
	Drawing View128
	Drawing View137
	Detail View A (1 : 3)
	Detail View B (1 : 3.5)
	Drawing View141
	Drawing View143

	BOM
	Drawing View122
	Drawing View124
	Drawing View125
	Drawing View126
	Drawing View129
	Drawing View130
	Drawing View131
	Drawing View133
	Drawing View134
	Drawing View135
	Drawing View136
	Drawing View140
	Drawing View142


